Last Road Course Ruckus
June 4-5, 2011
Qualifying Results For Open Wheel

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 76 SR J. Taylor

2 1 16 FC R. Smetaniuk
3 1 93 SR R. Eckhardt
4 2 12 FL J. Krause

Race Results For Open Wheel Race 1
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 12 FL J. Krause

2 1 76 SR J. Taylor

3 1 16 FC R. Smetaniuk
4 2 93 SR R. Eckhardt

Race Results For Open Wheel Race 2
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 76 SR 1. Taylor

2 1 12 FL J. Krause

3 2 93 SR R. Eckhardt
4 1 72 FC S. Ross

5 2 16 FC R. Smetaniuk
6 3 61 SR K. Pinkman

Race Results For Open Wheel Race 3
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 76 SR 1. Taylor

2 1 12 FL J. Krause

3 2 93 SR R. Eckhardt
4 1 16 FC R. Smetaniuk
5 2 72 FC S. Ross

City/State
Canmore, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Canmore, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Canmore, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.

2010
1986
1981
2001

Yr.

2001
2010
1986
1981

Yr.

2010
2001
1981
1998
1986

Yr.

2010
2001
1981
1986
1998

Make
Radical
Reynard
Lola
Tatuus

Make
Tatuus
Radical
Reynard
Lola

Make
Radical
Tatuus

Lola

Van Diemen
Reynard
Radical

Make
Radical
Tatuus

Lola
Reynard
Van Diemen

Model
SR3 RS

T590

Model

SR3 RS

T590

Model

SR3 RS

T590

Model
SR3 RS

T590

BestTime
01:27.8
01:33.3
01:34.9
03:34.9

BestTime
01:19.5
01:21.3
01:25.0
01:24.9

BestTime
01:18.9
01:18.7
01:21.3
01:22.2
01:23.8
01:19.9

BestTime
01:18.8
01:16.4
01:23.5
01:24.7
01:23.3

Laps
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Laps
14
14
14
12

Laps
12
12
12
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Race Results For Open Wheel Race 4
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos
1

coNOOUPh~WN

WINWNEFENRFEPRF-

21
76
93
72
68
16
12
61

FL
SR
SR
FC
FC
FC
FL
SR

B. Robertshaw
J. Taylor

R. Eckhardt
S. Ross

W. Anderson
R. Smetaniuk
J. Krause

K. Pinkman

Notes: Manual Times for 21 and 72

City/State
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Race Results For Open Wheel Race 5 (WCMA Points)
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos
1

NoOouh WN

N WNNRFEB-

21
76
12
61
93
68
16

FL
SR
FL
SR
SR
FC
FC

B. Robertshaw
J. Taylor

J. Krause

K. Pinkman

R. Eckhardt
W. Anderson
R. Smetaniuk

Race Results For Open Wheel Race 6

Pos
1

oNOOUPh~WN

CPos Veh# Class

NWNWRFENRPRF

76
21
61
72
93
16
68
12

SR
FL
SR
FC
SR
FC
FC
FL

Name

J. Taylor
Robertshaw
. Pinkman
Ross

. Eckhardt

. Smetaniuk
W. Anderson
J. Krause

DINRD

Notes: Car #12, 21 manually scored.

Race Results For Open Wheel Race 7

City/State
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB

City/State
Canmore, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.

2006
2010
1981
1998
2001
1986
2001

Yr.

2006
2010
2001

1981
2001
1986

Yr.
2010
2006

1998
1981
1986
2001
2001

Make
Mazda
Radical

Lola

Van Diemen
VanDiemen
Reynard
Tatuus
Radical

Make
Mazda
Radical
Tatuus
Radical
Lola
VanDiemen
Reynard

Make
Radical
Mazda
Radical

Van Diemen
Lola
Reynard
VanDiemen
Tatuus

Model

SR3 RS
T590

Model

SR3 RS

T590

Model
SR3 RS

T590

BestTime

01:
01
01
01:
01
01
01:
01

BestTime

01:
01:
01:
01:
00:
01:
01:

BestTime
:18.1

01
01:
01
01
01:
01
01
01:

13.4

:05.8
:21.1

18.7

:23.2
:23.8

18.0

:21.9

17.1
16.9
16.9
16.9
59.9
23.8
23.8

16.9

:19.8
:21.0

221

:25.3
:25.0

17.3

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
10

6

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
14
14

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

6



Pos
1 1 76
2 2 61
3 3 93
4 1 21
5 1 68
6 2 16
7 DNF 12

SR
SR
SR
FL
FC
FC
FL

CPos Veh# Class Name

J. Taylor
K. Pinkman
R. Eckhardt

B. Robertshaw

W. Anderson

R. Smetaniuk

J. Krause

Qualifying Results For Vintage

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 16 VIN S. McNair
2 2 3 VIN J. Crittenden
3 3 77 VIN K. Hampton
4 4 81 VIN B. Harder
5 5 18 VIN M. Willis
6 6 51 VIN H. Hamilton
7 7 74 VIN S. Barnes
8 8 57 VIN D. Pinkman
9 9 12 VIN R. Sargent
10 10 7 VIN J. Robinson

Race Results For Vintage Race 1

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 77 VIN K. Hampton
2 2 3 VIN J. Crittenden
3 3 57 VIN D. Pinkman
4 4 16 VIN S. McNair
5 5 81 VIN B. Harder
6 6 7 VIN J. Robinson
7 7 18 VIN M. Willis
8 8 12 VIN R. Sargent
9 9 74 VIN S. Barnes
10 DNF 51 VIN H. Hamilton

Race Results For Vintage Race 2
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

City/State
Canmore, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Sylvan Lake, AB

Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State

Yr.
2010

1981
2006
2001
1986
2001

Yr.
1972
1968
1970
180
1968
1960
1974
1973
1973
1967

Yr.
1970
1968
1973
1972
180
1967
1968
1973
1974
1960

Yr.

Make
Radical
Radical
Lola

Mazda
VanDiemen
Reynard
Tatuus

Make
Ford
Lotus
Dodge
Lancia
Alfa
MGA
Triumph
Lola
Porsche
Lotus

Make
Dodge
Lotus
Lola
Ford
Lancia
Lotus
Alfa
Porsche
Triumph
MGA

Make

Model
SR3 RS

T590

Model
Escort Mk1
51b

T/A Challenger

Romeo

914

Model

T/A Challenger

51b

Escort Mk1

Romeo
914

Model

BestTime
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0

BestTime
01:40.7
01:42.6
01:43.0
01:45.0
01:46.2
01:52.2
01:52.6
01:53.3
01:54.0
02:01.4

BestTime
01:31.0
01:32.0
01:29.6
01:34.0
01:39.9
01:42.2
01:44.8
01:45.8
01:43.2
01:50.6

BestTime

Laps
16
16
16
15
15
15

3

Laps
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Laps
10
10

Laps



77
16
57
3
81
18
74
51
12
7
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VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

K. Hampton
S. McNair

D. Pinkman
J. Crittenden
B. Harder
M. Willis

S. Barnes

H. Hamilton
R. Sargent
J. Robinson

Race Results For Vintage Race 3
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

[

77
16
3
57
7
81
74
51
18
12

CONOUAWN
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VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

K. Hampton
S. McNair

J. Crittenden
D. Pinkman

J. Robinson

B. Harder

S. Barnes

H. Hamilton
M. Willis

R. Sargent

Race Results For Vintage Race 4
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

[

16
3
7
74
18
12
77
57
F 51
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VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

S. McNair

J. Crittenden
J. Robinson

Barnes

. Willis

. Sargent

. Hampton
. Pinkman

. Hamilton

TOXAIIL

Race Results For Vintage Race 5

Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

1970
1972
1973
1968
180

1968
1974
1960
1973
1967

Yr.
1970
1972
1968
1973
1967
180
1974
1960
1968
1973

Yr.

1972
1968
1967
1974
1968
1973
1970
1973
1960

Dodge
Ford
Lola
Lotus
Lancia
Alfa
Triumph
MGA
Porsche
Lotus

Make
Dodge
Ford
Lotus
Lola
Lotus
Lancia
Triumph
MGA
Alfa
Porsche

Make
Ford
Lotus
Lotus
Triumph
Alfa
Porsche
Dodge
Lola
MGA

T/A Challenger

Escort Mk1

51b

Romeo

914

Model

T/A Challenger

Escort Mk1
51b

Romeo
914

Model
Escort Mk1
51b

Romeo
914

T/A Challenger

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

BestTime
:31.0
:30.8
:32.0
:31.4
:40.1
:40.4
:41.5
:43.5
:43.2
:44.0

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

BestTime
:29.2
:30.1
:39.1
:39.9
:40.6
01:
:27.9
:30.1
143.1

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

:30.1
:29.9
:29.3
:30.5
:37.0
:39.1
:39.6
:45.0
:44.6
:36.3

42.4

14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12

Laps
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Laps
11
11
10
10
9
10
8
6
3



S

CONGOUDWNRQ

[
o

CPos Veh# Class Name

OOV0ONOUIAWNKRE

77
16
57
7
81
12
18
51
74
3

VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

K. Hampton
S. McNair

D. Pinkman
J. Robinson
B. Harder

R. Sargent
M. Willis

H. Hamilton
S. Barnes

J. Crittenden

Race Results For Vintage Race 6

Pos

NoOouh~h WN -~

NOuUuhWNH

77
3
57
7
74
18
12

VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

CPos Veh# Class Name

K. Hampton
J. Crittenden
D. Pinkman
J. Robinson
S. Barnes
M. Willis

R. Sargent

Race Results For Vintage Race 7
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos
1

aulh WN

AT WN =

57
3
74
18
12
51

VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

D. Pinkman
J. Crittenden
S. Barnes
M. Willis

R. Sargent
H. Hamilton

Qualifying Results For Closed Wheel
CPos Veh# Class Name
GTS H. Schmidt
GT1 D. Goruk
STO T. Kuhnlein
STO L. Hogarth

Pos
1

2
3
4

1

N = =

3
40
85
23

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State

Edmonton, AB

Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
1970
1972
1973
1967
180
1973
1968
1960
1974
1968

Yr.

1970
1968
1973
1967
1974
1968
1973

Yr.

1973
1968
1974
1968
1973
1960

Yr.

1985
2000
1998
1988

Make
Dodge
Ford
Lola
Lotus
Lancia
Porsche
Alfa
MGA
Triumph
Lotus

Make
Dodge
Lotus
Lola
Lotus
Triumph
Alfa
Porsche

Make
Lola
Lotus
Triumph
Alfa
Porsche
MGA

Make
Porsche
Chevrolet
BMW
BMW

Model

T/A Challenger

Escort Mk1

914
Romeo

51b

Model

T/A Challenger

51b

Romeo

914

Model

51b

Romeo
914

Model

Corvette

M3

BestTime
:28.7
:29.4
:29.1
:37.8
:38.3
:39.3
:40.7
42.1
:38.8
:29.5

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

BestTime
:28.7
:29.7
:29.5
:39.9
:40.2
:39.9
:40.4

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

BestTime
:29.4
:30.5
:38.9
:39.4
:39.4
:40.3

01
01
01
01
01
01

BestTime
:23.3
:25.1
:27.5
:28.7

01
01
01
01

Laps
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Laps
13
13
12
12
12
12

Laps
6
9
10
10



HF NOPDNDWNWWNNRERRFRRDNWRE

86
8
148
88
53
9
10
52
14
51
68
17
37
42
11
13
82
46

GT3
STO
STO
STU
IT2
ITO
CC
CC
STU
CC
STU
IT2
IT2
CC
IT2
STO
STU
IT3

ORAOZOOTA ST TONDROTIE

. Lohues

. Kostick

. Jeffers

. Lachance

Kong
Finn

. Carter
. Horner

McCay
Harrison

. Chandler

Lee

. Roberts

. Loewen

. Burrough
. Litke

. Lee

. Matthews

Race Results For Closed Wheel Race 1
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos

L e S S U S
S rOREBvoNocu PN R

H WNNNFEFEDNFEWNRERFR B

3
40
86
85

9
23

8
88

148
10
53
17
52
14
51
21

GTS
GT1
GT3
STO
ITO
STO
STO
STU
STO
CC
IT2
IT2
CC
STU
CC
GT2

OCrTIVTORICrVAOOT

. Schmidt
. Goruk

. Lohues
. Kuhnlein

Finn
Hogarth

. Kostick

. Lachance
. Jeffers

. Carter

Kong
Lee

. Horner
. McCay

Harrison

. Curlett

Calgary, AB

Sherwood Park, AB

Whistler, BC
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB

Sylvan Lake, AB

Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Millet, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB

Sherwood Park, AB

Calgary, AB
Whistler, BC

Sylvan Lake, AB

Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Lethbridge, AB

1985
2007
1988
2000
2002
1989
1982
1982
1998
1983
1997
2002
2002
1982
1985
1984
1985
1985

Yr.

1985
2000
1985
1998
1989
1988
2007
2000
1988
1982
2002
2002
1982
1998
1983
1988

Toyota
Nissan
BMW
Acura
Acura
Porsche
Mazda
Mazda
Dodge
Mazda
Acura
Toyota
Nissan
Mazda
Plymouth
Pontiac
Toyota
Toyota

Make
Porsche
Chevrolet
Toyota
BMW
Porsche
BMW
Nissan
Acura
BMW
Mazda
Acura
Toyota
Mazda
Dodge
Mazda
Porsche

350Z

Integra
RSX

RX7
RX7
Neon
RX7
Integra
Celica

RX7
Neon
Fiero

Corolla

Model

Corvette

M3
350z
Integra

RX7
RSX
Celica
RX7
Neon
RX7

01:29.7
01:30.6
01:31.3
01:31.6
01:32.9
01:33.1
01:33.9
01:34.4
01:34.7
01:35.0
01:36.0
01:36.4
01:36.9
01:37.6
01:38.9
01:40.3
01:42.7

BestTime
01:20.5
01:20.5
01:28.4
01:28.0
01:29.1
01:29.2
01:28.7
01:31.3
01:32.5
01:33.1
01:32.4
01:32.9
01:34.6
01:33.1
01:34.3
01:28.7
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Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

aNWwWhPhw

DNF
DNF
DNF

37
42
11
82
62
13
68
31
46

IT2
CC
IT2
STU
GT2
STO
STU
Im1
IT3

OO ORARXIIOO

. Roberts

. Loewen

. Burrough

. Lee

. Christianson
. Litke

. Chandler

. Miller

. Matthews

Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Millet, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB

Race Results For Closed Wheel Race 2 - King of the Road
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos

50ONOUAWNKR

NEFE DNWNRERFNNREWNRERRFB &

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

86
88
9
17
53
37
23
82
148
52
42
51
10
21
31
13
62
14
8
68
40

GT3
STU
ITO
IT2
IT2
IT2
STO
STU
STO
CC
CC
CC
CC
GT2
Im
STO
GT2
STU
STO
STU
GT1

OLVWIrXROOOPEOZOXRIOOOWLOW®IO

. Lohues

. Chandler
. Finn

. Gardiner

Kong

. Roberts

Hogarth

. Lee

. Jeffers
. Horner
. Loewen

Harrison
Carter

. Curlett

. Miller

. Litke

. Christianson

McCay

. Kostick
. Lachance
. Goruk

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Whistler, BC
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Lethbridge, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Millet, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sherwood Park, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

2002
1982
1985
1985
1978
1984
1997
1995
1985

Yr.

1985
2000
1989
2002
2002
2002
1988
1985
1988
1982
1982
1983
1982
1988
1995
1984
1978
1998
2007
1997
2000

Nissan
Mazda
Plymouth
Toyota
Datsun
Pontiac
Acura
BMW
Toyota

Make
Toyota
Acura
Porsche
Toyota
Acura
Nissan
BMW
Toyota
BMW
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Porsche
BMW
Pontiac
Datsun
Dodge
Nissan
Acura
Chevrolet

RX7
Neon

Fiero
Integra

Corolla

Model
Integra

Celica
RSX

M3

RX7
RX7
RX7
RX7

Fiero

Neon
350z
Integra
Corvette

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

BestTime
:26.9
:29.4
:30.0
:31.8
:31.9
:35.4
:29.2
:38.1
:31.4
:31.4
:35.3
:32.7
:31.5
:26.9
:30.7
:39.5
:31.6
:32.4
:28.4
:35.4
:21.6

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:35.1
:37.1
:38.5
:38.2
:36.7
:39.6
:31.8
:34.4

11
11
10
10
10
10

Laps
39
39
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
33
33
26
24
24
14
10
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Race Results For Closed Wheel Race 3 - WCMA Points
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos

[
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3
85
9
8
23
148
62
68
88
31
53
73
17
10
51
86
52
37
42
46
11
82
13
21

GTS
STO
ITO
STO
STO
STO
GT2
STU
STU
Im
IT2
GT3
IT2
CC
CC
GT3
CC
IT2
CC
IT3
IT2
STU
STO
GT2

DOARAZTUOOIOCEFITOAOVORIAONZTNAT

. Schmidt
. Kuhnlein

Finn

. Kostick

Hogarth

. Jeffers
. Christianson
. Chandler
. Lachance
. Miller

Kong

. Lutomski

Lee
Carter
Harrison

. Lohues

. Horner

. Roberts

. Loewen

. Matthews
. Burrough
. Lee

. Litke

. Curlett

City/State

Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sherwood Park, AB
Calgary, AB
Whistler, BC
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Beaumont, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB

Millet, AB

Lethbridge, AB

Yr.

1985
1998
1989
2007
1988
1988
1978
1997
2000
1995
2002
1984
2002
1982
1983
1985
1982
2002
1982
1985
1985
1985
1984
1988

Make
Porsche
BMW
Porsche
Nissan
BMW
BMW
Datsun
Acura
Acura
BMW
Acura
Mazda
Toyota
Mazda
Mazda
Toyota
Mazda
Nissan
Mazda
Toyota
Plymouth
Toyota
Pontiac
Porsche

Model

350Z
M3

Integra
Integra

RSX
RX7
Celica
RX7
RX7

RX7
RX7
Corolla

Neon

Fiero

BestTime
01:17.9
01:25.4
01:27.2
01:27.2
01:29.7
01:29.3
01:29.6
01:30.4
01:30.7
01:30.8
01:32.0
01:31.3
01:31.8
01:32.2
01:32.8
01:26.6
01:33.2
01:34.8
01:35.0
01:36.4
01:38.3
01:36.7
01:38.4
01:24.0

Laps
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

8



Race Results For Closed Wheel Race 4
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos

[
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3
8
9
23
88
148
62
31
53
17
52
51
10
68
37
42
46
11
82
21
13
73

GTS
STO
ITO
STO
STU
STO
GT2
Im
IT2
IT2
CC
CC
CC
STU
IT2
CC
IT3
IT2
STU
GT2
STO
GT3

OONAIUOOPPIEITNVORORICONZT

. Schmidt
. Kostick

. Finn

. Hogarth

. Lachance
. Jeffers

. Christianson
. Miller

Kong
Lee

. Horner

Harrison
Carter

. Chandler
. Roberts

. Loewen

. Matthews
. Burrough

Lee

. Curlett
. Litke
. Lutomski

City/State

Edmonton, AB
Sherwood Park, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Whistler, BC
Spruce Grove, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Lethbridge, AB

Millet, AB

Beaumont, AB

Yr.

1985
2007
1989
1988
2000
1988
1978
1995
2002
2002
1982
1983
1982
1997
2002
1982
1985
1985
1985
1988
1984
1984

Make
Porsche
Nissan
Porsche
BMW
Acura
BMW
Datsun
BMW
Acura
Toyota
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Acura
Nissan
Mazda
Toyota
Plymouth
Toyota
Porsche
Pontiac
Mazda

Model
350z

M3
Integra

RSX
Celica
RX7
RX7
RX7
Integra

RX7
Corolla
Neon

Fiero
RX7

BestTime
01:20.9
01:28.1
01:28.6
01:29.2
01:31.2
01:31.0
01:30.9
01:30.7
01:32.1
01:32.4
01:33.6
01:33.2
01:33.2
01:32.7
01:35.3
01:35.2
01:37.2
01:38.9
01:37.8
01:25.8
01:39.7

Laps
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

0



Race Results For Closed Wheel Race 5
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos
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8
23
9
31
148
17
53
88
51
52
86
42
37
82
48
68
11
10
13

STO
STO
ITO
Im1
STO
IT2
IT2
STU
CC
CC
GT3
CC
IT2
STU
GT1
STU
IT2
CC
STO

M.
. Hogarth
. Finn

. Miller

. Jeffers
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Kostick

Lee
Kong

. Lachance

Harrison

. Horner
. Lohues
. Loewen
. Roberts

Lee

. Stoddard
. Chandler
. Burrough

Carter

. Litke

City/State
Sherwood Park, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Whistler, BC
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Millet, AB

Yr.

2007
1988
1989
1995
1988
2002
2002
2000
1983
1982
1985
1982
2002
1985
1998
1997
1985
1982
1984

Make
Nissan
BMW
Porsche
BMW
BMW
Toyota
Acura
Acura
Mazda
Mazda
Toyota
Mazda
Nissan
Toyota
Audi
Acura
Plymouth
Mazda
Pontiac

Model
350z
M3

Celica
RSX
Integra
RX7
RX7

RX7

Integra
Neon
RX7
Fiero

BestTime
:27.7
:28.5
:29.8
:30.1
:30.7
:31.3
:31.6
:28.5
:32.9
:33.7
:32.2
:35.5
:35.5
:37.9
:25.2
:26.4
:38.3
:32.7
:38.6

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
11
10

7
7



